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Date: December 14, 2021 

To 
The Deputy Manager 
(Listing - CRD) 
BSE Limited 

PJ Tower, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai-400001 

Sub : Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate(s) under 

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
  

Scrip code: 503127 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Please find enclosed herewith intimation of the loss of share certificate(s) as received 
by us from Satellite Corporate Services Private Limited, our Registrar and Transfer 

Agents, being submitted to you pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Kindly take the above information on your records. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully 

For RAJA BAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

A poss Wea 
Akash Joshi 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



 
NOTICE 

 

RAJABAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Reg. Office: Hamam House, 3rd Floor, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 

 

Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Company has/ 
have been lost/mislaid and holder(s) of the said securities has/have applied to the company to issue 
duplicate certificate(s). 
 
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the 
company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to 
issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation. 
 

Folio No. Names of the holders (Incl 
Joint holders) 

Shares of  
Rs.100/- 

each 

Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive Nos. 
 

0001743 BHARAT MANOHARLAL 
PITTIE 

1800 12837-12842
22752-2753, 

2275 
10042-10055
11985-11998 

67-117, 6711-6960 
8001-8080,8086-8200 

9081-9085,10671-10770, 
12111-12210,12891-12970 
22002-22120,39080-39529 

52900-53349 
 
For Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd. 

  
Authorised  Signatory 
 

Place:   Mumbai  
Date : 13.12.2021 
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