Raja Bahadur International Ltd.

Regd. & Corporate Office:

Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Mumbai - 400 001, INDIA.

Phone : 022-22654278 Fax: 022-22655210

E-mail: rajabahadur@gmail.com
Website: www.rajabahadur.com
CIN: L17120MH1926PLC001273



Date: December 14, 2021

To
The Deputy Manager
(Listing - CRD)
BSE Limited
PJ Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Sub: <u>Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Scrip code: <u>503127</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith intimation of the loss of share certificate(s) as received by us from Satellite Corporate Services Private Limited, our Registrar and Transfer Agents, being submitted to you pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the above information on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

For RAJA BAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Akash Ioshi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SATELLITE

SATELLITE CORPORATE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Registran to an Issue & Share Transfer Agent in Category - 1, Reg. No. INRODOCO3639

Unit No. 49, Bidg. No. 13- A-B. 2nd Floor, Samhita Commercial Co.Op. Soc. Ltd., Off. Anchen Kurla Lane, MTNL Lane,
Sakinaka, Mumbai - 400 072.Tel.: 022-26520461, 022-26520462 E-meil : service@satelitecorporate.com, sos_pl@yahoo.co.in

CIN NO.: U65990MH1994PTCD77057 Website : www.satelitecorporate.com

NOTICE

RAJABAHADUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Reg. Office: Hamam House, 3rd Floor, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001

Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/mislaid and holder(s) of the said securities has/have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificate(s).

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Folio No.	Names of the holders (Incl	Shares of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
	Joint holders)	Rs.100/-	No.	
		each		
0001743	BHARAT MANOHARLAL	1800	12837-12842	67-117, 6711-6960
	PITTIE		22752-2753,	8001-8080,8086-8200
			2275	9081-9085,10671-10770,
			10042-10055	12111-12210,12891-12970
			11985-11998	22002-22120,39080-39529
				52900-53349

For Satellite Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai Date: 13.12.2021